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-0.07 124,943,897COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  291,712.70 684  2 291,712.77 2.3347501

 124,943,897  15,406.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

-0.19 124,943,897WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  50,878.47 684  4 50,878.66 0.4072120

 124,943,897  114,369.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

 0.02 124,943,897VILLAGE OF LANNON LEVY  424,516.29 684  3 424,516.27 3.3976551

 124,943,897  49,050.00VILLAGE OF LANNON AIDS  3

-0.02 121,865,136HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 LEVY  1,258,135.47 665  5 1,258,135.49 10.3239986

 121,865,136  1,032,627.00HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 AIDS  5

 121,865,136LOTTERY CREDIT   2420 LOTTERY  5 9.13-9.1310170

 120,639,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2420 FDCR  5 9.13-9.1310170

-0.01 3,078,761MENOMONEE FALLS  3437 LEVY  32,762.98 19  5 32,762.99 10.6416152

 3,078,761  12,426.00MENOMONEE FALLS  3437 AIDS  5

 3,078,761LOTTERY CREDIT   3437 LOTTERY  5 9.41-9.4119640

 3,070,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3437 FDCR  5 9.41-9.4119640

 0.13 124,943,897SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  219,249.50 684  3 219,249.37-1.7547825

 0.09 121,865,136School Referendum 4461 LEVY(INFO)  104,298.47 634  5 104,298.38 2038 0.8558508

 0.00 3,078,761School Referendum 3850 LEVY(INFO)  1,380.30 16  0 1,380.30 2036 0.4483297


